
SCHOOL FEES
NUR-XI

1. Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students). The Additional charges as relevant are also payabale before the beginning of the session

2. Class XI  Installments will be also divided into 4 instalments payable in April, July, October & January (It is calculated for 10 months)

3. Books, Notebooks, Study Materials, School Bag are free and included in the admission fees          

Admission + 
Caution Money

1st Quarter

2nd Quarter 

3rd Quarter 

4th Quarter 

October 1st, 2025

January 1st, 2026

Installment PlanTimeline 

₹35,000

₹31,000

₹31,000

₹31,000

₹31,000

I-III

₹35,000

₹33,000

₹33,000

₹33,000

₹33,000

IV-V

₹35,000

₹35,000

₹35,000

₹35,000

₹35,000

VI-VIII

₹35,000

₹38,000

₹38,000

₹38,000

₹38,000

IX-X

₹35,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

₹40,000

XI
(COMM/HUM)

₹35,000

₹42,000

₹42,000

₹42,000

₹42,000

XI (Sc)

₹35,000

₹29,000

₹29,000

₹29,000

₹29,000

Nur-UKG

For admission, you have to pay Admission Fees + Caution Money + 1st Quarter Fees. Admission/Enrolment Fees is non-refundable & Caution Money is refundable after TC is taken.

At the Time of 
Admission 

July 1st, 2025 
( Admission Confirmation-  
Class XI- May / June)

Additional  Charges 

Annual Session Fees
 (from 2nd yr)
Fooding Fees 

(Optional) - Quarterly

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹35,000

₹9,000

No additional charges for Schools Books, Notebooks, Additional study materials, Local Excursions as they are already included in the fees           

Two Years Charges - 
  XI-XII  

Including Additional Charges

₹336,000 ₹540,000

₹371,000 ₹575,000

Science Scholars

₹320,000

₹355,000

Commerce School Transport <5 kms 5-10 kms 10-20 kms Above 20kms

Monthly 

Quarterly (Payable)

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

₹2,700 ₹3,500 ₹4,500 ₹5,500

₹8,100 ₹10,500 ₹13,500 ₹16,500

Fees 
Not Included

N.B

National/International Tours, Travel for competitions, Late Fines, Disciplinary Penalties,  CBSE Registration fees Charges (For IX-XII)

In case school vendor will not be able to provide Class XI-XII NCERT books, then book fees would not be charged from students of Class XI-XII

Uniform - has to be purchased from any of our certified vendor/vendors  will be available & uniform manual - would be provided to ensure parents have a guide to 
buy the specified uniforms. 

 
New Students
(One-time charges)

Application Form Fee

Admission Fees

Caution Money (Refundable)

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

School Fees

Annual
School Fees

Quarterly (4 Installments)

Nur-UKG

₹116,000

₹29,000

I-III

₹124,000

₹31,000

IV-V

₹132,000

₹33,000

VI-VIII

₹140,000

₹35,000

IX-X

₹152,000

₹38,000

XI (Sc)

₹168,000

₹42,000

XI
(COMM/HUM))

₹160,000

₹40,000

₹35,000

₹47,500

₹47,500

₹47,500

₹47,500

VIII-X Sch

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

VIII-X Sch

₹190,000

₹47,500

₹35,000

₹67,500

₹67,500

₹67,500

₹67,500

XI Sch

₹35,000

₹9,000

₹1,200

₹30,000

₹5,000

XI Sch

₹270,000

₹67,500

Day Care 
 (Optional) - Quarterly ₹18,000 ₹18,000 ₹18,000 - - - - - -

Day Scholars


